Nattfari Islandshédstférening
BUDGET 2017

Intdkter
Tavlingsavgifter
Kurser/férelasningar
Kladférsalining
Kioskférsiljning
Medlemsavgifter

Kostnader
Arrangemang (tdvilingar)
Domararvode

Anlhyra
Kurser/foreldsningar
Sponsring

Klddinkap

Kiaskinkdp
Medl.méte/méteskostn

Bruttovinst
Ovriga kostnader

Resultat

115 000,00
5 000,00

3 000,00
18 000,00
15 000,00
156 000,00

38 000,00
20 000,00
20 000,00
5 004,60
14 000,00
5 000,00
14 000,00
4 200,00
120 200,00

35 800,00

16 800,00

19 000,00




